
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BONETTI Matteo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 36.14
2 3 FISORE Eugenio 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 38.57
3 2 CACCIATORI Riccardo 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 39.70
4 1 TUBERTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 40.61
5 6 OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 41.17
6 7 CACCIATORI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 41.34
7 5 LODI Luca 2001 ITA Le Cupole 41.45
8 8 SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 45.37
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Serie 2
1 2 FERRO Gabriele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 41.07
2 5 MARIANO Carlo 2000 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 41.34
3 4 BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 41.36
4 7 CHIRONNA Daniele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 42.02
5 6 BERTOLETTI Emanuele 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 42.18
6 1 PASERO Ruben 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 43.27
7 8 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 44.54
8 3 BOSTICCO Alessio 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 47.76
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Serie 3
1 2 OLIVA Edoardo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 42.23
2 1 STEFANOVIC Dusan 2001 ITA Sogeis Srl 43.41
3 8 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 43.60
4 4 MIRA RIVAS Rodrigo 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 44.81
5 7 MARZO Filippo 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 45.45
6 6 AIMINI Giacomo 2000 ITA Spezia Nuoto 46.05
7 3 GIULIANI Mattia 2001 ITA Le Cupole 46.08
8 5 MESSINA Gabriele 2001 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 49.43
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Serie 4
1 3 BERTONI Alex 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 43.20
2 4 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 43.47
3 8 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 44.16
4 6 DE GREGORIO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 44.38
5 2 BARI Daniele 2000 ITA Ama Sport 44.52
6 5 CORRENTI Matteo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 44.90
7 7 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ITA Ama Sport 48.90
8 1 BELUISO Stefano 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 50.26
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Serie 5
1 7 FILOMENA Francesco 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 42.32
2 6 SOCCAL Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 43.67
3 8 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 44.74
4 5 MONTRASIO Filippo 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 45.15
5 4 GIORDANO Mattia 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 46.09
6 3 BRUTSHULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA Sogeis Srl 46.42
7 2 CARBONE Alberto 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 46.78
8 1 BARBIERI Alessandro 2001 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 47.79
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Serie 6
1 2 LAJMERI Leonardo 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 46.93
2 3 BAKALLI Mean 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 49.27
3 4 TOSATO Marco 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 49.97
4 7 PERAZZO Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 50.14
5 6 DI FOGGIA Isacco 2001 ITA Le Cupole 50.70
6 5 CAU Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 51.32
7 1 DI CARLO Matteo 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 54.71
8 8 CENTRACO Kristian 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 57.63
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Serie 7
1 4 PANERO Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 44.29
2 3 DE SANTIS Alessio 2001 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 47.84
3 7 DEPONTE Christian 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 48.39
4 2 LA ROSA Massimiliano 2001 ITA Le Cupole 50.65
5 5 DONNA Kevin 2001 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 51.11
6 1 COMBITTA ROJAS Davide 2001 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 51.37
7 8 QUIRICONI Elio 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 51.38
8 6 SCIACCA Alessandro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.76
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Serie 8
1 3 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 45.54
2 6 FERRERO Piero 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 49.75
3 4 BOTTI Filippo 2001 ITA Sogeis Srl 51.73
4 5 AZZONI Andrea 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'03.96
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4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BONETTI Matteo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 36.14
2 FISORE Eugenio 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 38.57
3 CACCIATORI Riccardo 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 39.70
4 TUBERTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 40.61
5 FERRO Gabriele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 41.07
6 OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 41.17
7 CACCIATORI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 41.34

MARIANO Carlo 2000 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 41.34
9 BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 41.36

10 LODI Luca 2001 ITA Le Cupole 41.45
11 CHIRONNA Daniele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 42.02
12 BERTOLETTI Emanuele 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 42.18
13 OLIVA Edoardo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 42.23
14 FILOMENA Francesco 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 42.32
15 BERTONI Alex 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 43.20
16 PASERO Ruben 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 43.27
17 STEFANOVIC Dusan 2001 ITA Sogeis Srl 43.41
18 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 43.47
19 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 43.60
20 SOCCAL Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 43.67
21 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 44.16
22 PANERO Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 44.29
23 DE GREGORIO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 44.38
24 BARI Daniele 2000 ITA Ama Sport 44.52
25 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 44.54
26 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 44.74
27 MIRA RIVAS Rodrigo 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 44.81
28 CORRENTI Matteo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 44.90
29 MONTRASIO Filippo 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 45.15
30 SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 45.37
31 MARZO Filippo 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 45.45
32 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 45.54
33 AIMINI Giacomo 2000 ITA Spezia Nuoto 46.05
34 GIULIANI Mattia 2001 ITA Le Cupole 46.08
35 GIORDANO Mattia 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 46.09
36 BRUTSHULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA Sogeis Srl 46.42
37 CARBONE Alberto 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 46.78
38 LAJMERI Leonardo 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 46.93
39 BOSTICCO Alessio 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 47.76
40 BARBIERI Alessandro 2001 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 47.79
41 DE SANTIS Alessio 2001 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 47.84
42 DEPONTE Christian 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 48.39
43 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ITA Ama Sport 48.90
44 BAKALLI Mean 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 49.27
45 MESSINA Gabriele 2001 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 49.43
46 FERRERO Piero 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 49.75
47 TOSATO Marco 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 49.97
48 PERAZZO Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 50.14
49 BELUISO Stefano 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 50.26
50 LA ROSA Massimiliano 2001 ITA Le Cupole 50.65
51 DI FOGGIA Isacco 2001 ITA Le Cupole 50.70
52 DONNA Kevin 2001 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 51.11
53 CAU Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 51.32
54 COMBITTA ROJAS Davide 2001 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 51.37
55 QUIRICONI Elio 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 51.38
56 BOTTI Filippo 2001 ITA Sogeis Srl 51.73
57 SCIACCA Alessandro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.76
58 DI CARLO Matteo 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 54.71
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59 CENTRACO Kristian 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 57.63
60 AZZONI Andrea 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'03.96
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